Race Date
May 07, 2016

Overall
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Name
Holly Rebel
Wendy Rusco
Tanya Meyers
Antonia Culbertson
Alaina Cunningham
Emily Younger
Michelle Brummet
Amy Stephen
Kimberly Gabel
Christine Burgardt
Megan Drudik
Lilian McGrath
Amy Tetlow
Karie Younger
Cammie Whisman
April Basgall
Nichole Windholz
Andrea Clinkscales
Karol Kieffer
Pam Engelbert
Jessi Luise
Ashley Hejny
Anita Thiel
Shana Jarmer
Rhonda Dopita
Noalee McDonal
Meribel Osorio
Donna Metzker
Colleen Nieman
Leyda Simon
Denae Denio-Odle
Kenda Denison
Theresa Trapp
Kacey Dannel
Mallory Smith
Shari Claude
Danielle Dinkel
Bobbie Dinkel
Denise Schoen
Beth Pfeifer
Melisa Michel

Heartland Timing

2016 Komen Race for a Cure 5K

City
LaCrosse KS
Emporia KS
Plainville KS
Phillipsburg KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Cawker Clty KS
Phillipsburg KS
Hays KS
Catharine KS
Sutton NE
Hays KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Victoria KS
Hays KS
Brownell KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Norton KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Levant KS
Wellington KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Ness City KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Stockton KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Cawker City KS
Hays KS

Ellis KS

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

646
673
667
627
605
671
658
634
632
615
666
601
649
643
641
603
642
621
610
630
676
670
636
617
607
653
674
662
602
650
616
606
624
657
644
661
629
628
612
656
655

34
31
38
34
35
24
43
43
a7
41
24
10
45
56
23
35
43
29
43
52
35
29
45
38
42
43
50
60
31
44
38
62
46
23
27
59
22
a7
50
29
28
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Top 3 F
Top 3 F
Top3F
30-39
30-39
20-29
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
20-29
0-15
40-49
50-59
20-29
30-39
40-49
20-29
40-49
50-59
30-39
20-29
40-49
30-39
40-49
40-49

3 50-59

60-69
30-39
40-49
30-39
60-69
40-49
20-29
20-29

4 50-59

13

10

20-29
40-49
50-59
20-29
20-29

Female
Time Pace
22:10.3 7:09/M
23:.02.1 7:26/M
23:24.6 7:33/M
23:31.7 7:35/M
23:52.3 7:42/M
24:27.4 7:53/M
24:41.4 7:58/M
25:31.2 8:14/M
25:54.9 8:21/M
26:05.0 8:25/M
26:39.2 8:36/M
26:47.9 8:38/M
27:13.4 8:47/M
27:33.1 8:53/M
28:03.3 9:03/M
28:09.5 9:05/M
28:19.6 9:08/M
28:23.0 9:09/M
28:39.9 9:15/M
28:41.6 9:15/M
28:51.4 9:18/M
29:435 9:35/M
30:15.8 9:45/M
30:57.2 9:59/M
31:34.1 10:11/M
31:40.9 10:13/M
33:03.9 10:40/M
34:00.3 10:58/M
34:11.3 11:02/M
34:14.1 11:03/M
35:19.5 11:24/M
37:27.3 12:05/M
38:20.3 12:22/M
46:30.6 15:00/M
47:05.8 15:11/M
47:21.4 15:16/M
51:53.9 16:44/M
51:53.9 16:44/M
57:41.7 18:36/M
58:53.3 19:00/M
59:36.7 19:14/M

05/07/2016 09:18:30



Race Date
May 07, 2016

Overall
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Name
Mike Holliday
Lile Budden
Jody Schuster
lan Gray
Beau Rebel
Matt Goodale
Mike Koerner
Kerry Desbian
Tyson Wright
Tacoma Agustine
Mike Morley
Daylon Keer
Blaine Gabel
Vance Shay
Jerol DeBoer
Craig Pfanenstiel
Jess Thiel
Joseph Reed
Weston Hoskins
Carson Kieffer
Patrick Trapp
Braden Hoskins
Blake Buckles
Ethan Simon
Ryan Hoag
Sandip Bhakta
Seer McDonald
Ashton Simon
Matt Wagner

Heartland Timing

2016 Komen Race for a Cure 5K

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

City
Hays KS 647
Colorado Springs CO 626
Ellis KS 665
Hays KS 672
LaCrosse KS 645
Hays KS 669
Hays KS 622
Hays KS 681
Wichita KS 614
Hays KS 668
Hays KS 663
Hays KS 682
Hays KS 631
Healy KS 680
Hays KS 600
Hays KS 648
Levant KS 637
Hays KS 678
Hays KS 609
Hays KS 611
Hays KS 623
Hays KS 608
Hays KS 604
Hays KS 651
Hays KS 654
618
Ellis KS 679
Hays KS 652
Hays KS 675

43
56
35
31
35
14
53
50
41
11
46
31
35
59
51
55
44
18
13
12
46
11
42

8
33
29
45
11
27
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Top 3 F
Top 3 F
Top3F
30-39
30-39
0-15
50-59
50-59
40-49
0-15
40-49
30-39
30-39
50-59
50-59
50-59
40-49
16-19
0-15
0-15
40-49
0-15
40-49
0-15
30-39
20-29
40-49
0-15
20-29

Male
Time Pace
18:56.7 6:06/M
20:11.6 6:31/M
21:17.7 6:52/M
22:02.8 7:06/M
22:28.4 7:15/M
22:42.9 7:19/M
23:12.2 7:29/M
23:27.5 7:34/M
23:28.1 7:34/M
24:06.8 7:46/M
25:06.9 8:06/M
26:18.7 8:29/M
26:19.1 8:29/M
26:24.5 8:31/M
26:38.7 8:35/M
26:55.4 8:41/M
27.07.1 8:45/M
27:40.9 8:55/M
27:42.3 8:56/M
27:47.4 8:58/M
27:54.3 9:00/M

31:50.3 10:16/M
31:52.4 10:17/M
34:14.2 11:03/M
35:07.5 11:20/M
36:14.7 11:41/M
36:55.8 11:55/M
38:38.2 12:28/M
49:06.8 15:50/M

05/07/2016 09:18:31



